Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Cleveland |
Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 1/8 Rev Date: 04/7/26
ProLED Select T8 Linear Hybrid
Series G2
Specifications
Description

LED Lamps
ProLED Select T8 Linear Hybrid Series G2
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts Replaces DLC Product ID
87300 24T8-8-8CS-HYB-D-LED2
24in LED T8 8W 30K-35K-40K-50K-65K CCT Selectable Hybrid
Type A/B DuoConnect ProLED Dimming G2 17W 87100 Pending
87301 36T8-12-8CS-HYB-D-LED2
36in LED T8 12W 30K-35K-40K-50K-65K CCT Selectable Hybrid
Type A/B DuoConnect ProLED Dimming G2 25W 87101 Pending
87302 48T8-12-8CS-HYB-D-LED2
48in LED T8 12.5W 30K-35K-40K-50K-65K CCT Selectable Hybrid
Type A/B DuoConnect ProLED Dimming G2 32W 87102 Pending
Accessories
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
84979 LDM-T8195-100WM LED T8 Type B and Hybrid (A+B) Dimming Driver 0-10V Required to Dim T8 in Type B mode
Series - Wattage - CRI/CCT - Compatibility/Wiring - Dimming - Technology/Generation
24T8 = 24 inch, T8 Lamp
36T8 = 36 inch, T8 Lamp
48T8 = 48 inch, T8 Lamp
8 = 8 Watts
12 = 12 or 12.5 Watts
8CS = 80 CRI, Color Selectable
3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K-6500K
HYB = Hybrid Direct (A) &
Bypass (B) - Single/Double
Ended Connection
D = Dimmable LED2 = LED Generation 2
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Cleveland |
Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies.
All sizes and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 3/8 Rev Date: 04/7/26
Specifications Table
24T8-8-8CS-HYB-D-LED2 36T8-12-8CS-HYB-D-LED2 48T8-12-8CS-HYB-D-LED2
Nominal Wattage 8W 12W 12.5W
Nominal Lumens 1040 1560 1625
Efficacy (lm/W) 130LPW
CCT Selectable 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K or 6500K
CRI 83
L70 Lifetime (hrs) 50,000
Voltage 120-277V
Power Factor 0.9
Dimming Yes-TYPE-A, No-TYPE-B (Yes with External Dimming Driver)
Housing Material Glass with PET Coating
Base Type G13
Operating Temperature (Min) -25ºC
Operating Temperature (Max) 45ºC
Listings cULus - DLC 6.0 Standard - FCC - NSF - Damp Location Rated
Environment Damp Location
Warranty (Years) 5 Years Standard
Beam Angle 220º
Weight (lbs) 0.12 0.19 0.23
Frequency 50/60Hz
ProLED Select T8 Linear Hybrid Series G2
LED Lamps
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Performance Table
Type B Application
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Product Code Wattage Lumen
(lm)